

Code of Student Conduct Required Information Response Form



Student Conduct Office State University of New York College at Cortland P.O. Box 2000 Cortland, NY 13045-0900

The State University of New York requires that all college students positively affirm that they have read and understand the <u>Code of Student Conduct</u>. Please complete and sign the following form to fulfill this requirement.

Please check the appropriate check-boxes:

□ I understand that the <u>Code of Student Conduct</u> may be accessed at <u>http://www2.cortland.edu/offices/judaffairs/code-of-conduct.dot</u> and it is also available in hard copy in the Student Conduct Office, Corey Union Information Desk, each Residence Hall Staff Office, and in the Student Government Association (SGA) Office.

AND/OR

□ I have obtained a paper copy of the <u>Code of Student Conduct</u>

Please review the contents of the <u>Code of Student Conduct</u> before signing below:

□ I affirm that I am responsible to read, understand, and abide by the <u>Code of Student Conduct</u> as well as other College policies.

AND

□ I understand that the College cares about me, and that the community has expectations for behavior. Further, if I do not abide by the <u>Code</u>, I may be subject to the student conduct process and sanctions.

AND

□ I understand that the Code is subject to annual updates, and I am responsible for abiding by the current <u>Code of Student Conduct</u> each year that I am a student at SUNY Cortland.

Signature:	Date:
Print Name:	Cortland ID #: Leave this line blank if you do not yet have a Cortland ID.

ALL STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO RETURN THIS FORM TO THE REGISTRAR WITH REGISTRATION REQUESTS